


ALL DAY BREAKFAST 

BREAKFAST CLASSICS 
Breakfast Poutine $14.95 

Served with toast and your choice of homestyle or shredded 

hash browns or a fruit cup. Egg white omelette option +$1.95. 

Homestyle hash browns, cheddar cheese, scrambled eggs, 

bacon, and Hollandaise sauce, topped with green onions 

and tomatoes and served with toast 

$13.95 

$13.95 

Served with syrup 

Traditional Grilled French Toast
Three slices 

French Toast Crisp
Three slices with our special crisp 

French Toast Combo 
Two slices, two pieces of bacon or two sausages, two eggs, 

and your choice of homestyle or shredded hash browns

$17.95 
Pancakes (3) or Belgian Waffle (1) 

Classic 
Blueberry 
Strawberry 
Chocolate Chip 
Peanut Butter and Banana 
Nutella and Banana 
Apple Cinnamon Caramel 

Extra Breakfast Toppings 

$12.95 

$13.95 

$16.95 

$10.95 
$12.95 
$12.95 
$12.95 
$13.95 
$13.95 
$13.95 

$2.95 

Blueberries, strawberries, banana, apple, Nutella, caramel, peanut 

butter, chocolate 

Extra Omelette Toppings 

Green Onion $1.95 Spinach 

Green Pepper $1.95 Ham 

Red Pepper $1.95 Sausage 

Mushrooms $1.95 Bacon 

Tomato $1.95 Cheese 

EGGS BENEDICT 

$1.95 

$2.95 

$2.95 

$2.95 

$2.95 

Served with your choice of homestyle or shredded hash browns. 

Eggs Benedict + Ham $2.95 $16.95 
Two poached eggs, bacon and swiss cheese on two English muffins 

Half benny option $9.95 

Green Eggs Benedict $17.95 
Two poached eggs, asparagus and spinach on two English muffins 

*smoked salmon +$5.95

Breakfast Side Orders 

Beef or Turkey Bacon (2) 

Beef or Turkey Sausage (2) 

Egg (1) $1.95 

Eggs (2) $3.95 

English muffin $2.95 

Toast (2) $2.95 

French toast (1) $4.50 

Bacon (4) 

Sausage (4) 

Hash browns 

Fruit Cup 

Tomatoes 

DRINKS 

Soft Drinks 

Lemonade 

Coffee 

Tea 

Hot Chocolate (Regular or White) 

Specialty Teas 

Chocolate Milk 

White Milk 

Juices (Apple or Orange) 

Floats (Pepsi, Root Beer, Orange Crush) 

$4.95 

$4.95 

$6.50 

$6.50 

$4.95 

$4.95 

$1.95 

$3.50
$3.50
$2.95 

$2.95 

$2.95 

$3.45 

$3.75 

$3.75 

$3.75 

$5.95 

$13.95 

$16.95 

$19.95 

Ham and Eggs 
Ham, two eggs

Sausage and Eggs 
Four sausages, two eggs 

Bacon and Eggs 
Four pieces of bacon, two eggs 

Turkey or Beef Sausage or Bacon and Eggs 
Two pieces, two eggs 

Cowboy Breakfast 
Three pieces of bacon, three sausages, two eggs 

Steak and Eggs 
6 oz. top sirloin steak, two eggs 

Hamburger Steak and Eggs 
Hamburger patty, two eggs

Denver Omelette $15.95
Green & red peppers, onions, ham, cheese, mushrooms

Western Omelette $14.95
Three egg omelette, green pepper, green onion, sausage, cheese

Spinach Omelette $15.95
Three egg omelette, spinach, tomato, green onion, cream cheese 
mushroom, cheese

Mexican Omelette $14.95
Three egg omelette, red and green pepper, celery, onion, 
mushroom, salsa, cheese

Meat Lovers Omelette 
Three egg omelette, bacon, sausage, ham, cheese

Three Egg Omelette $12.95
Three egg omelette, one topping, cheese
Two egg option $9.95

OMELETTES

$17.95

WAFFLES, PANCAKES & TOAST
$13.95 





Nachos $17.95 

APPETIZERS 

Calamari $14.95 
Breaded calamari, tzatziki sauce (side) 

Chicken Wings $13.95 
Hot, honey garlic, BBQ, salt 'n pepper, lemon pepper, honey hot, teriyaki 

$9.95 

Shredded cheese, green pepper, onion, black olive,jalapeno, green onions, 

Jaybees Stingers
Crispy wontons, chicken, cream cheese, mozzarella, buffalo sauce

Mexi-Fry Nachos
Shredded cheese, red & green peppers, green onion, Guacamole, 
Avocado ranch dressing.

Poutine

Donair Poutine

Onion Ring Poutine

Yam Fries

Pizza Bread

Onion Rings

$12_95 

Sweet Chili Chicken Bites $14.95 
Breaded boneless chicken bites, carrot, cucumber, sesame seed 

$10.95 

Buttermilk Chicken and Waffle Sampler $17.95 

$8.95 

$9.95 

$7.95 

Three waffle sliders with chicken breasts and three sauces: 

• Sugar: honey maple syrup

• Spice: cheddar cheese,

maple sriracha

• Nice: maple mustard

SANDWICHES 
Served with fries, soup or house salad. Sub yam fries or onion rings +$3.95, fried egg +$1.95, 

cheese +$1.95, make it a lettuce wrap +$0.95, poutine +$4.95, donair poutine +$5.95, Caesar salad +$2.95 

$16.95 

$16.95 

Texas Melt Sandwich 
Roast beef, sauteed onions, cheddar and swiss cheese 

Chicken Avocado Sandwich
Chicken breast, avocado, lettuce, tomato, chipotle mayo, on 
rye bread

Philly Cheesesteak
Beef, green & red pepper, sauteed onions, mushroom, 
mozzarella cheese, au jus

Triple Grilled Cheese
Triple decker sandwich with cheddar, swiss and Monterey Jack 
cheese

Monte Cristo
Bread dipped in eggs, smoked ham, turkey with swiss cheese

Egg Salad Sandwich
Mayo, green onion, lettuce

$16.95 

$16.95 

Denver 
Ham and eggs with green & red peppers, green onions, cheese 
open or closed 

Jay Bee's Clubhouse 
Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese 

Reuben 
Corned beef, swiss cheese, sauerkraut, mustard 

Beef Dip 
Oven-roasted and thinly sliced, fried crispy onions, mozzarella 
cheese,aujus 

BLT 
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo 

Tuna Melt 
Tuna salad, swiss cheese, cheddar cheese 

Tuna Salad Sandwich
Mayo, red onions, celery & lettuce 

$15.95 

$16.95 

Soup of the Day 
Cup ($5.95) or bowl ($6.95) 

Starter Caesar Salad 

Classic Caesar Salad 
Romaine lettuce, croutons, lemon, Parmesan, 
house dressing 

SOUP AND SALADS 

Add chicken  or  salmon to any salad +$5.95 

Avocado Egg Salad 

$6.95 

$13.95 

Mixed greens, avocado, onion, tomato, strawberry, boiled 
egg, feta cheese, lemon vinaigrette 

Chicken Fajita Salad 

Iceberg, green + red peppers, tomatoes, olives, cheese 
and salsa ranch dressing 

$17.50 

$14.95 

$16.95 

$16.95 

$18.95 

$13.95 

$14.95 

$13.95 

$13.95 

$13.95 

$14.95 

buttermilk ranch for dipping.

sour cream and salsa *add beef or chicken +$4.95, add guacamole +$2.95



BURGERS 

Served with fries, soup or house salad. 
Sub yam fries or onion rings +$3.95, fried egg +$1.95, 

cheese +$1.95, make it a lettuce wrap +$0.95, 
poutine +$4.95, donair poutine +$5.95, Caesar salad +$2.95 

$14.95 

$19.95 

$18.95 

$17.95 

$16.95 

$15.95 

$15.95 

$19.95 

$17.95 

Jay Bee's Classic Burger 
6 oz patty, lettuce, onion, tomato, Jay Bee's sauce, mayo 

Monster Havarti Burger 
8 oz patty, sauteed onions, havarti cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, mayo, bacon 

Double Cheese Bacon Smash 
Two 4 oz patties, cheddar and pepper jack cheese, bacon, 
sauteed onions, lettuce, tomato, Jay Bee's sauce, mayo 

Jalapeno Popper Burger 
6 ounce patty, topped with jalapeños, bacon, lettuce, 
tomatoe, onions, pepper jack cheese, and Jaybees sauce. 

Mozza Burger 
6 oz patty, lettuce, tomato, mozzarella cheese, bacon, 
special sauce 

Donair Burger 
4 oz burger patty, donair meat, lettuce, tomato, onion, 
swiss cheese, sweet sauce 

Classic Mushroom Burger 
6 oz patty, sauteed mushroom, swiss cheese, 
mushroom sauce, mayo 

The California 
Lettuce, tomato, mayo, fried egg, avocado, swiss cheese, 
red onions, bacon, Beef or Chicken.

Grilled Teriyaki Chicken Burger 
Grilled chicken breast, pineapple, lettuce, onion, mozzarella 
cheese, teriyaki sauce 

Crispy Buttermilk Chicken Burger 
Crispy buttermilk chicken, cabbage slaw, swiss cheese, 
chipotle mayo 

Franks RedHot Buffalo Chicken Burger 
Lettuce, onion, ranch, pepper jack cheese, Frank's RedHot 
sauce, served crispy or grilled 

Veggie Burger 
Veggie patty, swiss cheese, bruschetta, lettuce, avocado, 
mayo 

EAT DRINK 
ANDFUN 

$17.95 

$17.95 

$15.95 

MAINS 

Add starter soup or salad +$3.95 

$19.95 

$19.95 

$16.95 

$20.95 

$20.95 

$17.95 

$19.95 

$19.95 

Roast Beef 
Sauteed onions and gravy on Texas bread, served with 
garlic mashed potatoes and vegetables 

Salisbury Steak 
8 oz. steak servied with onions, mushrooms, gravy, mashed 
potatoes, vegetables 

Chicken Fingers 
Four pieces of breaded chicken fingers, served with fries  

Smoking Salmon 
Smoked salmon marinated in a lemon butter sauce with 
asparagus, baked potato, garlic toast and vegetables 

Chicken or Veal Parmigiana 
Breaded chicken or veal with mozzarella, marinara sauce 
and Parmesan cheese. Served with your choice of spaghetti 
or garlic mashed potatoes and vegetables 

Fish and Chips 
Battered fish fillets (2), cabbage slaw and fries. 
Add one fish fillet +$3.95 

Chicken Stir Fry 
Chicken, broccoli, red and green peppers, carrots, red onion 
sweet chilli teriyaki sauce, served with rice 
*substitute shrimp +$2.95

Hot Turkey 
Roasted turkey and gravy, on Texas bread served with 
mashed potatoes, cranberry sauce and vegetables

Liver and Onions
Liver, onions, bacon, vegetables, mashed potatoes

Steaks 

All steaks served with garlic toast and vegetables, and 

your choice of garlic mashed potatoes, baked potato, 

or fries add mushroom and onions +$2.95 

8 oz. Top Sirloin 

8 oz. New York 

Dinner Side Orders 

Fries $5.95 

Onion rings 

Garlic toast 

Gravy 

Soup Cup 

$6.95 

$2.95 

$1.95 

$4.95 

House salad 

Baked potato 

Yam fries 

Caesar Salad 

$24.95 

$27.95 

$4.95 

$4.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

$18.95 



Spaghetti 
Spaghetti and meat sauce 
*baked +$2.00
*add meatballs +$3.95

Chicken Mushroom Linguini 
Chicken breast, mushroom, alfredo sauce

PASTA 

All served with garlic toast. Add starter soup or salad +$3.95 

$14.95 

$17.95

PIZZA 

$13.95 

$15.95 

10" 12" 14" 10" 12" 14" 

Hawaiian 
Ham, pineapple, mozzarella 

$14.95 $17.95 $20.95 Veggie Delight $16.95 $21.95 $26.95 
Mushroom, green pepper, onion, black olive, tomato, mozzarella 

Extreme Cheese $16.95 $22.95 $27.95 Inferno $17.95 $22.95 $27.95 
Mozzarella, feta, cheddar, asiago, Parmesan 

Meat Lovers $18.95 $23.95 $28.95 
Ground beef, pepperoni, bacon, ham, mozzarella 

Mexicana $17.95 $22.95 $27.95 
Ground beef, salsa, mushroom, onion, jalapeno, cheddar, 
sour cream (side) 

Donair $18.95 $22.95 $27.95 
Donair beef, mushroom, onion, tomato, mozzarella, donair sauce 

BBQ Chicken $17.95 $22.95 $27.95 
Chicken, barbecue sauce, green pepper, onion, mozzarella 

Franks Hot Chicken $17.95 $22.95 $27.95 
Chicken, green pepper, onion, mozzarella, Frank's 
RedHot sauce, ranch dressing 

Chicken Bacon Ranch $17.95 $22.95 $27.95 
Chicken, bacon, onion, garlic, ranch dressing, mozzarella 

Tropical Chicken $17.95 $22.95 $27.95 
Chicken, pineapple, garlic, mozzarella, alfredo sauce 

Jay Bee's Special $18.95 $23.95 $28.95 
Pepperoni, mushroom, ground beef, green pepper, ham, onion, 
pineapple, mozzarella 

Greek Supremo $17 .95 $22.95 $27 .95 
Fresh feta, black olive, mushroom, green pepper, onion, tomato 

Green pepper, red onion, jalapeno, banana papper, mozzarella, 
diced tomato 

Build Your Own Pizza 

8" 

$9.95 

8" 

$11.95 

8" 

$13.95 

8" 

$1.95 

One Topping 

10" 

$11.95 

12" 

$13.95 

Two Toppings 

10" 

$14.95 

12" 

$17.95 

Three Toppings 

10" 

$17.95 

12" 

$20.95 

Extra Toppings 

10" 

$2.95 

12" 

$3.45 

Pizza Toppings 

14" 

$15.95 

14" 

$20.95 

14" 

$24.95 

14" 

$4.45 

Pepperoni, ham, bacon, chicken, donair meat, black 

olives, red peppers, green peppers, banana peppers, 

jalapenos, spinach, pineapple, cheese 

Butternut Squash Ravioli 
Ravioli, butternut squash, brown butter sage

Smoked Mozza Ravioli 
Ravioli, mozzarella cheese, rosé sauce

Lasagna 
Lasagna, mozzarella, meat sauce

$15.95 
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