

12707 140 Ave. NW

780-456-1128

www.jaybeesdiner.com

#### **ALL DAY BREAKFAST**

# **BREAKFAST CLASSICS**

Served with toast and your choice of homestyle or shredded hash browns or a fruit cup. Egg white omelette option +\$1.95.

. 55	
Ham and Eggs	\$13.95
Ham, two eggs	4
Sausage and Eggs	\$13.95
Four sausages, two eggs	
Bacon and Eggs Four pieces of bacon, two eggs	\$13.95
Turkey or Beef Sausage or Bacon and Eggs	\$13.95
Two pieces, two eggs	
Cowboy Breakfast	\$16.95
Three pieces of bacon, three sausages, two eggs	*
Steak and Eggs	\$19.95
6 oz. top sirloin steak, two eggs	•
Hamburger Steak and Eggs	\$17.95
Hamburger patty, two eggs	Ţ <b>.</b>

#### **OMELETTES**

<b>Denver Omelette</b> Green & red peppers, onions, ham, cheese, mushrooms	\$15.95
<b>Western Omelette</b> Three egg omelette, green pepper, green onion, sausage, chees	<b>\$14.95</b> se
<b>Spinach Omelette</b> Three egg omelette, spinach, tomato, green onion, cream chee mushroom, cheese	<b>\$15.95</b> se
Mexican Omelette Three egg omelette, red and green pepper, celery, onion, mushroom, salsa, cheese	\$14.95
Meat Lovers Omelette Three egg omelette, bacon, sausage, ham, cheese	\$17.95
Three Egg Omelette Three egg omelette, one topping, cheese	\$12.95

Extra Omelette To	oppings		
Green Onion	\$1.95	Spinach	\$1.95
Green Pepper	\$1.95	Ham	\$2.95
Red Pepper	\$1.95	Sausage	\$2.95
Mushrooms	\$1.95	Bacon	\$2.95
Tomato	\$1.95	Cheese	\$2.95

Two egg option \$9.95

### **EGGS BENEDICT**

Served with your choice of homestyle or shredded hash browns.

Eggs Benedict + Ham \$2.95	\$16.95
Two poached eggs, bacon and swiss cheese on two English m	uffins
Half benny option \$9.95	

Green Eggs Benedict \$17.95

Two poached eggs, asparagus and spinach on two English muffins \*smoked salmon +\$5.95

#### **Breakfast Poutine**

\$14.95

\$2.95

Homestyle hash browns, cheddar cheese, scrambled eggs, bacon, and Hollandaise sauce, topped with green onions and tomatoes and served with toast

#### **WAFFLES, PANCAKES & TOAST**

OCI V CU VVILII O VI UL	Served	with	S١	/ru	p
-------------------------	--------	------	----	-----	---

Traditional Grilled French Toast Three slices	\$12.95
French Toast Crisp Three slices with our special crisp	\$13.95
French Toast Combo Two slices, two pieces of bacon or two sausages, two eggs.	\$16.95

#### Pancakes (3) or Belgian Waffle (1)

and your choice of homestyle or shredded hash browns

raneance (e) or Deigian traine (i)	
Classic	\$10.95
Blueberry	\$12.95
Strawberry	\$12.95
Chocolate Chip	\$12.95
Peanut Butter and Banana	\$13.95
Nutella and Banana	\$13.95
Apple Cinnamon Caramel	\$13.95

#### Extra Breakfast Toppings

Blueberries, strawberries, banana, apple, Nutella, caramel, peanut butter, chocolate

Breakfast Side Orders					
Beef or Turkey Bacon (2)					
Beef or Turkey Sau	sage (2)		\$4.95		
Egg (1)	\$1.95	Bacon (4)	\$6.50		
Eggs (2)	\$3.95	Sausage (4)	\$6.50		
English muffin	\$2.95	Hash browns	\$4.95		
Toast (2)	\$2.95	Fruit Cup	\$4.95		
French toast (1)	\$4.50	Tomatoes	\$1.95		

#### **DRINKS**

Soft Drinks	<b>\$3</b> .50
Lemonade	<b>\$3.</b> 50
Coffee	\$2.95
Tea	\$2.95
Hot Chocolate (Regular or White)	\$2.95
Specialty Teas	\$3.45
Chocolate Milk	\$3.75
White Milk	\$3.75
Juices (Apple or Orange)	\$3.75
Floats (Pepsi, Root Beer, Orange Crush)	\$5.95

#### **BREAKFAST BURRITOS**

Served with your choice of homestyle or shredded hash browns

Western Burrito \$14.95 California Burrito \$15.95

Eggs, green pepper, green onion, sausage, cheese

Mexican Burrito \$14.95 Meat Lovers Burrito \$17.95

Eggs, avocado, bacon, cheese

Eggs, ground beef, salsa, onion, jalapeno, cheese, mushrooms

Eggs, ground beef, bacon, sausage, ham, cheese

SMOOTHIES

Funky Monkey Chocolate, peanut butter, banana	R \$5.95	L \$7.95	<b>Green Giant</b> Kiwi, banana, apple	R	\$5.95	L \$7.95
<b>Blue Monday</b> Blueberry, blackberry	R \$5.95	L \$7.95	Peachy Love Peach, vanilla, honey	R	\$5.95	L \$7.95
Chunky Chocolate Chocolate, raspberry	R \$5.95	L \$7.95	Shortcake Split Strawberry, banana	R	\$5.95	L \$7.95
Mad Mango Mango, orange juice	R \$5.95	L \$7.95	Pina Colada Pineapple, coconut	R	\$5.95	L \$7.95

Build Your Own Smoothie

Pick any two ingredients:

R \$5.95 L \$7.95

Dough

Strawberries, banana, blueberries, blackberries, apple, peach, honey, chocolate, raspberry, vanilla, mango, pineapple, coconut, mint, kiwi, peanut butter

\*Additional fruits +\$1.95 each

### **MILKSHAKES \$7.95**

	•	
Strawberry	Butterscotch	Chocolate Chip Mint
Chocolate	Skor Caramel	Chocolate Chip Cookie
Vanilla	Peach	Coconut Cream
Banana	Pina Colada	Hazelnut
Nutella	Raspberry	Canadian Maple
Blueberry	Cheesecake	Tiramisu
Peanut Butter & Chocolate	Pineapple	S'mores
0 11 0 1		

Cotton Candy

Cappuccino

Bubblegum

Oreo Reese Pieces Black Liquorice

M&M Raspberry Oreo

### **APPETIZERS**

Nachos Shredded cheese, green pepper, onion, black olive, jalapeno, green o sour cream and salsa *add beef or chicken +\$4.95, add guacamole	<b>\$17.95</b> nions, +\$2.95	<b>Calamari</b> Breaded calamari, tzatziki sauce (side)	\$14.95
Jaybees Stingers Crispy wontons, chicken, cream cheese, mozzarella, buffalo sauce buttermilk ranch for dipping.	<b>\$13.95</b>	Chicken Wings Hot, honey garlic, BBQ, salt 'n pepper, lemon pepper, honey hot,	<b>\$13.95</b> teriyaki
Mexi-Fry Nachos Shredded cheese, red & green peppers, green onion, Guacamole, Avocado ranch dressing.	\$14.95	Sweet Chili Chicken Bites Breaded boneless chicken bites, carrot, cucumber, sesame seed	\$14.95
Poutine	\$9.95	Buttermilk Chicken and Waffle Sampler	\$17.95
Donair Poutine	\$12.95	Three waffle sliders with chicken breasts and three sauces:  • Sugar: honey maple syrup	
Onion Ring Poutine	\$10.95	Spice: cheddar cheese,	
Yam Fries	\$8.95	maple sriracha	
Pizza Bread	\$9.95	Nice: maple mustard	

# **SANDWICHES**

\$7.95

**Onion Rings** 

Mayo, red onions, celery & lettuce

house dressing

Served with fries, soup or house salad. Sub yam fries or onion rings +\$3.95, fried egg +\$1.95, cheese +\$1.95, make it a lettuce wrap +\$0.95, poutine +\$4.95, donair poutine +\$5.95, Caesar salad +\$2.95

<b>Denver</b> Ham and eggs with green & red peppers, green onions, chees open or closed	<b>\$16.95</b>	<b>Texas Melt Sandwich</b> Roast beef, sauteed onions, cheddar and swiss cheese	\$16.95
Jay Bee's Clubhouse Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese	\$16.95	Chicken Avocado Sandwich Chicken breast, avocado, lettuce, tomato, chipotle mayo, on rye bread	\$16.95
Reuben Corned beef, swiss cheese, sauerkraut, mustard	\$15.95	Philly Cheesesteak Beef, green & red pepper, sauteed onions, mushroom, mozzarella cheese, au jus	\$17.50
<b>Beef Dip</b> Oven-roasted and thinly sliced, fried crispy onions, mozzarella cheese, au jus	\$16.95	Triple Grilled Cheese Triple decker sandwich with cheddar, swiss and Monterey Jack cheese	\$14.95
BLT Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo	\$13.95	Monte Cristo Bread dipped in eggs, smoked ham, turkey with swiss cheese	\$16.95
Tuna Melt Tuna salad, swiss cheese, cheddar cheese	\$14.95	Egg Salad Sandwich Mayo, green onion, lettuce	\$13.95
Tuna Salad Sandwich	\$13.95		

# **SOUP AND SALADS**

Add chicken or salmon to any salad +\$5.95

<b>Soup of the Day</b> Cup (\$5.95) or bowl (\$6.95)		Avocado Egg Salad Mixed greens, avocado, onion, tomato, strawberry, boiled egg, feta cheese, lemon vinaigrette	\$16.95
Starter Caesar Salad	\$6.95	Chicken Fajita Salad	\$18.95
Classic Caesar Salad Romaine lettuce, croutons, lemon, Parmesan,	\$13.95	lceberg, green + red peppers, tomatoes, olives, cheese and salsa ranch dressing	

#### **BURGERS**

Served with fries, soup or house salad.

Sub yam fries or onion rings +\$3.95, fried egg +\$1.95, cheese +\$1.95, make it a lettuce wrap +\$0.95, poutine +\$4.95, donair poutine +\$5.95, Caesar salad +\$2.95

ļ , , ,	•
Jay Bee's Classic Burger 6 oz patty, lettuce, onion, tomato, Jay Bee's sauce, mayo	\$14.95
Monster Havarti Burger 8 oz patty, sauteed onions, havarti cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayo, bacon	\$19.95
Double Cheese Bacon Smash Two 4 oz patties, cheddar and pepper jack cheese, bacon, sauteed onions, lettuce, tomato, Jay Bee's sauce, mayo	\$18.95
Jalapeno Popper Burger 6 ounce patty, topped with jalapeños, bacon, lettuce, tomatoe, onions, pepper jack cheese, and Jaybees sauce.	\$17.95
Mozza Burger 6 oz patty, lettuce, tomato, mozzarella cheese, bacon, special sauce	\$16.95
Donair Burger 4 oz burger patty, donair meat, lettuce, tomato, onion, swiss cheese, sweet sauce	\$15.95
Classic Mushroom Burger 6 oz patty, sauteed mushroom, swiss cheese, mushroom sauce, mayo	\$15.95
<b>The California</b> Lettuce, tomato, mayo, fried egg, avocado, swiss cheese, red onions, bacon, Beef or Chicken.	\$19.95
<b>Grilled Teriyaki Chicken Burger</b> Grilled chicken breast, pineapple, lettuce, onion, mozzarella cheese, teriyaki sauce	\$17.95
Crispy Buttermilk Chicken Burger Crispy buttermilk chicken, cabbage slaw, swiss cheese, chipotle mayo	\$17.95
Franks RedHot Buffalo Chicken Burger Lettuce, onion, ranch, pepper jack cheese, Frank's RedHot sauce, served crispy or grilled	\$17.95

**Veggie Burger** 

mayo

Veggie patty, swiss cheese, bruschetta, lettuce, avocado,

**EAT** DRINK

**AND FUN** 

#### **MAINS**

Add starter soup or salad +\$3.95

Roast Beef Sauteed onions and gravy on Texas bread, served with garlic mashed potatoes and vegetables	\$19.95
Salisbury Steak 8 oz. steak servied with onions, mushrooms, gravy, mashed potatoes, vegetables	\$19.95
Chicken Fingers Four pieces of breaded chicken fingers, served with fries	\$16.95
Smoking Salmon Smoked salmon marinated in a lemon butter sauce with asparagus, baked potato, garlic toast and vegetables	\$20.95
Chicken or Veal Parmigiana Breaded chicken or veal with mozzarella, marinara sauce and Parmesan cheese. Served with your choice of spaghetti or garlic mashed potatoes and vegetables	\$20.95
Fish and Chips Battered fish fillets (2), cabbage slaw and fries. Add one fish fillet +\$3.95	\$17.95
Chicken Stir Fry Chicken, broccoli, red and green peppers, carrots, red onion sweet chilli teriyaki sauce, served with rice *substitute shrimp +\$2.95	\$19.95
Hot Turkey Roasted turkey and gravy, on Texas bread served with mashed potatoes, cranberry sauce and vegetables	\$19.95
<b>Liver and Onions</b> Liver, onions, bacon, vegetables, mashed potatoes	\$18.95

#### **Steaks**

\$15.95

All steaks served with garlic toast and vegetables, and your choice of garlic mashed potatoes, baked potato, or fries add mushroom and onions +\$2.95

8 oz. Top Sirloin	\$24.95
8 oz. New York	\$27.95

Dinner Side Orders						
Fries	\$5.95	House salad	\$4.95			
Onion rings	\$6.95	Baked potato	\$4.95			
Garlic toast	\$2.95	Yam fries	\$6.95			
Gravy	\$1.95	Caesar Salad	\$6.95			
Soup Cup	\$4.95					

### **PASTA**

All served with garlic toast. Add starter soup or salad +\$3.95

Spaghetti Spaghetti and meat sauce	\$14.95	Butternut Squash Ravioli Ravioli, butternut squash, brown butter sage	\$13.95
*baked +\$2.00 *add meatballs +\$3.95		Smoked Mozza Ravioli Ravioli, mozzarella cheese, rosé sauce	\$15.95
Chicken Mushroom Linguini Chicken breast, mushroom, alfredo sauce	\$17.95	Lasagna Lasagna, mozzarella, meat sauce	\$15.95

# **PIZZA**

	10"	12"	14"		10"	12"	14"
<b>Hawaiian</b> Ham, pineapple, mozzarella	\$14.95	\$17.95	\$20.95	Veggie Delight Mushroom, green pepper, onion, black	<b>\$16.95</b> k olive, tomato	<b>\$21.95</b> o, mozzarella	\$26.95
Extreme Cheese Mozzarella, feta, cheddar, asiago, Par	<b>\$16.95</b> mesan	\$22.95	\$27.95	Inferno Green pepper, red onion, jalapeno, ba diced tomato	<b>\$17.95</b> nana papper,	<b>\$22.95</b> mozzarella,	\$27.95
Meat Lovers Ground beef, pepperoni, bacon, ham,	<b>\$18.95</b> mozzarella	\$23.95	\$28.95	D 1111		D:	

Extreme Cheese Mozzarella, feta, cheddar, asiago, Pari	<b>\$16.95</b> mesan	\$22.95	\$27.95
<b>Meat Lovers</b> Ground beef, pepperoni, bacon, ham,	•	\$23.95	\$28.95
<b>Mexicana</b> Ground beef, salsa, mushroom, onion, sour cream (side)	•	<b>\$22.95</b> eddar,	\$27.95
<b>Donair</b> Donair beef, mushroom, onion, tomate	•	<b>\$22.95</b> , donair sauc	•
BBQ Chicken Chicken, barbecue sauce, green pepp	•	<b>\$22.95</b> zzarella	\$27.95
Franks Hot Chicken Chicken, green pepper, onion, mozzar RedHot sauce, ranch dressing	•	\$22.95	\$27.95
Chicken Bacon Ranch Chicken, bacon, onion, garlic, ranch d	•	•	\$27.95
<b>Tropical Chicken</b> Chicken, pineapple, garlic, mozzarella	•	<b>\$22.95</b> ce	\$27.95

Build	Your	Own I	Pizza			
	One To	opping				
8"	10"	12"	14"			
\$9.95	\$11.95	\$13.95	\$15.95			
	Two To	oppings				
8"	10"	12"	14"			
\$11.95	\$14.95	\$17.95	\$20.95			
	Three T	oppings				
8" 10" 12" 14"						
\$13.95	\$17.95	\$20.95	\$24.95			
	Extra To	oppings				
8"	10"	12"	14"			
\$1.95	\$2.95	\$3.45	\$4.45			
Pizza Toppings						
Pepperoni, ham, bacon, chicken, donair meat, black olives, red peppers, green peppers, banana peppers, jalapenos, spinach, pineapple, cheese						

**Greek Supremo** \$17.95 \$22.95 \$27.95 Fresh feta, black olive, mushroom, green pepper, onion, tomato

Pepperoni, mushroom, ground beef, green pepper, ham, onion,

\$18.95

\$23.95

\$28.95

Jay Bee's Special

pineapple, mozzarella